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Reference EDF agreement Before schrink
diamètre mm

Idle after schrink
diameter mm

Packaging

GR 10-35

GR 50-150

67-98-323

67-98-331

9.5

23

3.6

8

Bobine de 10m

Bobine de 10m

The heat-shrinkable GR sleeve in semi-rigid polyolefin is used in
the field of low voltage for the protection of the neutral or the
phase of standardized industrial cables EDF HN 33-S-32. EDF
approved.

GR heat shrink tubing

Idle after schrink
thickness mm

0.7

1.80

GR 240 67-98-333 35 12 Bobine de 10m1.80

* Other dimensions possible on request.


